Résultats — Challenge TSO La Fontaine aux Fées
2022-01-08

ve}

© N Ok wD =

[ OTN G P QR N O U U U G U G G (o )
R0 NOOAEWDN = O

22.

©oNoO Ok WDND =P

i G L L U L G Y
© ©® N A WDN=O

Lilou PARIGOT

Didier GROSHENS
Daniel PAPILLON
Christian COLE
Maxime ANTOINE
Jean-Claude SUTY
Matthieu LOISY
Florent HEYRMAN
Christian COLOMBET
Anna LABRUDE
Nathalie ROUBOT
Isabelle SKOWRONEK
Véronique BOUSSIER
Barthélémy HEYRMAN
Gilles TRAHARD

Lizon MASSON

Frédéric PERNIN MOLLET

Jean-Michel BRUNEL
Yves MARCHAL
Dominique CAVALLINI
Sylvie LOISY

Jacques LOISY
Sandrine HEYRMAN
Sylvie CAVALLINI
Francoise PAPILLON
Michel MASSON

Valentin SKOWRONEK
Julien TALON
Augustin GRUOT
Jade BOUSSIER
Prune MASSON
Gilbert MONNOT
Noémie VOUILLON
Rudy MILHEM
Laurent PESCAYRE
Jonathan TESSE
Virginie PARIGOT
Christine PORTE
Pierre TERZI
Guillaume GRUOT
Francis HENKY
Jéréme PERRIN
Clotilde PERRIN
David VELON
Gaston CLERC

(26 / 26)
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenbve
Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny
Vallée Ouche OR
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO
ADOChenbve
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
Vallée Ouche OR
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO

Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenbéve
Talant SO
ADOChenbéve
Vallée Ouche OR
Vallée Ouche OR
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenbéve
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenéve

(25 1 25)
A.S.Quetigny
SAGC CESTAS
ADOChenbéve
ADOChenbéve
Talant SO
Talant SO
ADOChenéve
Talant SO
Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenéve
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenbéve
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO
ADOChenbéve

Temps
28:23
30:47
33:49
34:00
34:29
35:35
36:55
38:16
38:53
40:46
46:11
49:59
50:32
51:44
53:15
54:55
56:07
57:06
58:23
58:35
59:25
1:01:09
1:01:26
1:06:24
1:07:57
1:09:43

Temps
36:58
43:00
44:14
44:40
45:32
46:32
46:55
47:19
48:02
48:30
52:16
54:42
54:43
55:17
55:20
56:07
59:39
1:02:40
1:02:53

Apres

+2:24

+5:26

+5:37

+6:06

+7:12

+8:32

+9:53

+10:30
+12:23
+17:48
+21:36
+22:09
+23:21
+24:52
+26:32
+27:44
+28:43
+30:00
+30:12
+31:02
+32:46
+33:03
+38:01
+39:34
+41:20

Apreés

+6:02
+7:16
+7:42
+8:34
+9:34
+9:57
+10:21
+11:04
+11:32
+15:18
+17:44
+17:45
+18:19
+18:22
+19:09
+22:41
+25:42
+25:55

MeOS 2022-01-08 15:01:05, B, (1/2)

Temps perdu
01:11
01:14
00:49
02:22
02:26
01:41
02:53
06:27
03:17
04:38
10:31
06:12
10:10
14:57
10:27
06:49
21:25
10:01
06:13
15:02
09:18
08:47
10:45
11:40
15:05
15:52

Temps perdu
00:32
03:40
03:54
04:59
02:33
02:09
05:33
04:29
04:26
02:54
03:40
08:06
02:52
09:21
10:20
07:03
12:05
12:14
09:12
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22.
23.
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Laurent SKOWRONEK
Catherine PERE
Christophe JACOTOT
Claire JACOTOT
David MILHEM
Laurent LABRUDE

Paul TRAMALLONI
Lucie TRAMALLONI
Malo TESSE

Louane DURAND
Zélie TESSE
Catherine CHALOPIN
Edouard HENKY
Gérard GILQUIN
Elodie TESSE

Garance PERRIN

Zoé MURANO

Honoré GAGAROV
Victor GAGAROV
Pauline SKOWRONEK
Lisa HEYRMAN

Gaspard JACOTOT
Marin TESSE

Charly PERNIN MOLLET

A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenéve
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO

ADOChenbve

(9/9)
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenéve
A.S.Quetigny
ADOChenéve
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny

(9/9)
A.S.Quetigny
Talant SO
Talant SO
Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny
A.S.Quetigny

1:10:42
1:10:54
1:13:59
1:33:03
PM
PM

Temps
26:07
32:08
37:22
39:26
40:25
43:43
51:25
1:20:16
PM

Temps
15:00
18:14
19:20
19:24
20:57
33:17
39:00
48:04
PM

+33:44
+33:56
+37:01
+56:05

Aprés

+6:01

+11:15
+13:19
+14:18
+17:36
+25:18
+54:09

Aprés

+3:14
+4:20
+4:24
+5:57
+18:17
+24:00
+33:04

MeOS 2022-01-08 15:01:05, A, (2/2)

13:42
10:09
15:07
26:40

Temps perdu
00:52
02:42
07:43
08:14
08:15
05:53
21:49
19:52

Temps perdu
02:09
03:12
04:05
03:53
06:44
09:39
18:39
23:17



